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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  16
V/M indicator HSranking

LEANDER Christoffer JFK JAKOBSBERG V 3 4 0  1/4 -4 12 4  
KOLLBERG Edvin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1 4 2 1  0/4 -12 8 5  
FÄREBORG Oliwer EGF SOLNA V V 2 1  2/4 -4 13 3  
DE LA ROSA Frej JFK JAKOBSBERG V V V V  4/4 12 20 1  
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA V V V 0  3/4 8 15 2  

Poule no 2    0:00    piste No  17
V/M indicator HSranking

POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA V 1 V2 V  3/4 8 13 1  
SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 2 V3 V V  3/4 6 15 3  
NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG V3 2 V V  3/4 7 15 2  
HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 0 1 4 V  1/4 -2 10 4  
MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0 1 0 0  0/4 -19 1 5  

Poule no 3    0:00    piste No  13
V/M indicator HSranking

DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM V V V V V  5/5 20 25 1  
DANIELSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 0 V 1 0 4  1/5 -10 10 5  
HEDENBERG Amanda JFK JAKOBSBERG 1 1 0 0 1  0/5 -22 3 6  
ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG 1 V V 0 4  2/5 -1 15 4  
WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 1 V V V V  4/5 16 21 2  
HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 2 V4 V V 0  3/5 -3 16 3  

Poule no 4    0:00    piste No  18
V/M indicator HSranking

LOVÉN Oscar JFK JAKOBSBERG V 1 3 4 1  1/5 -7 14 5  
ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 1 V 3 4 V  2/5 2 18 3  
JOHANSSON Alexande EGF SOLNA V 1 1 0 V  2/5 -5 12 4  
ÖSTMAN Oskar JFK JAKOBSBERG V V4 V V V3  5/5 15 22 1  
RUDANDER Joel ÄFK STOCKHOLM V V V 0 V  4/5 4 20 2  
PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA V 1 1 0 3  1/5 -9 10 6  
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    0:00    piste No  6
V/M indicator HSranking

LOVÉN Oscar JFK JAKOBSBERG 0 V 1 V  2/4 -3 11 4  
DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM V V V V  4/4 19 20 1  
NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG 2 1 V V  2/4 -2 13 3  
SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG V 0 3 V  2/4 2 13 2  
LEANDER Christoffer JFK JAKOBSBERG 2 0 2 0  0/4 -16 4 5  

Poule no 2    0:00    piste No  8
V/M indicator HSranking

PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 0 V 1 0  1/4 -11 6 5  
HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA V 2 0 0  1/4 -8 7 4  
HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 2 V V3 2  2/4 -2 12 3  
POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA V V 2 V4  3/4 9 16 2  
ÖSTMAN Oskar JFK JAKOBSBERG V V V 3  3/4 12 18 1  

Poule no 3    0:00    piste No  9
V/M indicator HSranking

DANIELSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1 V 1 2 1  1/5 -8 10 5  
DE LA ROSA Frej JFK JAKOBSBERG V2 V V 4 4  3/5 6 20 3  
HEDENBERG Amanda JFK JAKOBSBERG 3 0 1 2 0  0/5 -19 6 6  
FÄREBORG Oliwer EGF SOLNA V3 3 V V V  4/5 11 21 1  
JOHANSSON Alexande EGF SOLNA V V V 2 1  3/5 0 18 4  
RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA V V V 1 V  4/5 10 21 2  

Poule no 4    0:00    piste No  10
V/M indicator HSranking

WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA V V V V V  5/5 12 25 1  
MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 4 1 V 2 2  1/5 -8 14 5  
ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 4 V V 3 4  2/5 3 21 4  
RUDANDER Joel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2 2 2 2 0  0/5 -17 8 6  
KOLLBERG Edvin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1 V V V 0  3/5 -1 16 3  
ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG 2 V V V V  4/5 11 22 2  
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking) 

 
ranking name and first name club  V/M Index HS sex group 

1 DECROIX Hugo FFF STOCKHOLM 9/9 39 45 M Äldre Ungdom 
2 WIDÉN Albin EGF SOLNA 9/10 28 46 M  Äldre Ungdom 
3 ÖSTMAN Oskar JFK JAKOBSBERG 8/9 27 40 M Kadett 
4 DE LA ROSA JFK JAKOBSBERG 7/9 18 40 M  Äldre Ungdom 
5 RADOSAVLJEVIC Lav EGF SOLNA 7/9 18 36 M  Äldre Ungdom 
6 POPPEL Martin EGF SOLNA 6/8 17 29 M  Äldre Ungdom 
7 FÄREBORG Oliwer EGF SOLNA 6/9 7 34 M Kadett 
8 SVEDBERG Adam JFK JAKOBSBERG 5/8 8 28 M  Äldre Ungdom 
9 NYSTRÖM Rasmus JFK JAKOBSBERG 5/8 5 28 M Kadett 
10 ERICSON Christian JFK JAKOBSBERG 6/10 10 37 M Kadett 
11 JOHANSSON Alexander EGF SOLNA 5/10 -5 30 M Kadett 
12 HOVANYI Viktor EGF SOLNA 4/9 -11 23 M  Äldre Ungdom 
13 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA 4/10 5 39 F Kadett 
14 RUDANDER Joel ÄFK STOCKHOLM 4/10 -13 28 M  Äldre Ungdom 
15 HULTGÅRDH Arvid EGF SOLNA 3/8 -4 22 M  Äldre Ungdom 
16 LOVÉN Oscar JFK JAKOBSBERG 3/9 -10 25 M  Äldre Ungdom 
17 KOLLBERG Edvin ÄFK STOCKHOLM 3/9 -13 24 M  Äldre Ungdom 
18 PERTOFT Isak EGF SOLNA 2/9 -20 16 M  Äldre Ungdom 
19 DANIELSSON Simon ÄFK STOCKHOLM 2/10 -18 20 M  Äldre Ungdom 
20 LEANDER Christoffer JFK JAKOBSBERG 1/8 -20 16 M  Äldre Ungdom 
21 MONTELIUS Malte ÄFK STOCKHOLM 1/9 -27 15 M  Äldre Ungdom 
22 MARTINELL Lovisa JFK JAKOBSBERG 0/10 -41 9 F  Äldre Ungdom 
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country

 1 ENGELKE Isabelle EGF SOLNA SWE    

 2 HEDENBERG Amanda JFK JAKOBSBERG SWE    


